

Slocan Valley Community Arts Council | MEMBERSHIP FORM 2019

Membership in the Slocan Valley Community Arts Council is open to any individual or organization that supports the mandate of the council, specifically: "To increase and broaden the opportunities for residents of the Slocan Valley and area to enjoy and participate in arts and cultural activities."

Please complete EITHER the individual OR the organization section of the form. Individual members will each have one vote. Organization members need to appoint one representative to vote on their behalf, and they will have one vote.

METHOD OF PAYMENT (please check): Cheque	_ Cash E-Transfer Date:
Individual (must be at least 18 years of age)	Annual Fee: \$10
Name:	_ Phone:
Mailing Address:	Town:
Postal Code: Email address:	
Yes, I would like to receive regular email bulletins and updates (please check)	
OR	
Organization (arts, culture or heritage group or business) Annual Fee: \$20	
Name of Organization	
Contact person:	Phone:
Mailing Address:	Town:
Postal Code: Email address:	
Designated representative: (This person will be responsible for voting and participating on behalf of the organization)	
	during of boriair of the organization,

Please complete this membership form and submit by:

Mail: PO BOX 18, Winlaw, BC, V0G 2J0 along with the appropriate membership fee. Cheques should be made payable to the Slocan Valley Community Arts Council.

Email + E-transfer: You can also scan and email the form to svcarts@gmail.com and pay using an electronic funds transfer to svcarts@gmail.com. Please include your individual full name or organization name in the e-transfer message section.

In-Person: You can even drop off your form and fee at Stillpoint Pottery (locked mailbox at the door) at 3019 Slocan Valley East Road in Slocan Park.

Memberships will be valid until Dec. 31, 2019 when the next renewal cycle will begin. You will be sent a confirmation and receipt.